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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 30"  bl Junior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 10:00 AM

NSSAF: 12.12 Sierra Sweeney, Gaetzbrook2016-06-03

NSSAF HT: 12.90 Stephanie Johnson, Cornwallis Jr.1985

NSSAF HT: 12.90 Kilay Rolle, Tantallon Jr.1993

Kings Hants: 14.26 Paramita Adhikari, EMS1992

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Evangeline M NTAila Williams   1 190
Coldbrook & NTChevelle Mahar   2 133
Pine Ridge M NTCarleigh Veinot   3 451
Wolfville School NTNeve Abou-Dib   4 556
Uniacke District NTNaomi Lum   5 464
King's-Edgeh NTChelsea James   6 328
Evangeline M NTBrae Lockhart   7 174
Pine Ridge M NTPeyton Peach   8 448

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Wolfville School NTZoey White   1 591
Coldbrook & NTLaila Mackay   2 132
Uniacke District NTWinnie Vanwart   3 472
Wolfville School NTAnne Rafferty   4 581
Hantsport NTLondon Steele   5 204
Coldbrook & NTAbby Ward   6 148
Pine Ridge M NTDaneel English   7 438
Evangeline M NTFiona Schofield   8 186

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

Wolfville School NTAkilah Queensbourogh   3 580
Evangeline M NTAyla Bauld   4 157
Uniacke District NTBrooklyn Everson-Brown   5 459
Coldbrook & NTAshlynn Huphmann   6 125

Event  2   Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 30" bl Junior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 10:00 AM

NSSAF: 13.18 Lavell Gray, Rockingstone2022-06-03

Kings Hants: 14.29 Harvey Hadley, Kings-Edgehill2023

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Coldbrook & NTLanden Sewards   2 140
Coldbrook & NTEphriam Jagger   3 127
Uniacke District NTGabe Willman   4 473
Uniacke District NTBen Boucher   5 455
Coldbrook & NTJohnathan Crowell   6 120

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Northeast Ki NTSam MacMillan   1 399
Uniacke District NTEvan Frosst   2 460
Uniacke District NTPearson Horne   3 461
Hantsport NTAustin Schofield   4 203
Pine Ridge M NTTheo Spittachine   5 449
Wolfville School NTNick Glenn   6 562
Evangeline M NTRyan Zwicker   7 191
Coldbrook & NTBen Williams   8 150
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  3   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 30" bl Intermediate
Friday 2024-05-10 - 10:00 AM

NSSAF: 12.45 Zoe Carvery, Millwood High2016-06-03

NSSAF HT: 12.50 Susie Lajoie, Middleton Regional2007

Kings Hants: 13.65 Gillian Cumby, HHS2014

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

West Kings D NTFabrina Zellinger   3 555
West Kings D NTLilia Spillner   4 550
Horton High NTStella Millet   5 248

Event  4   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 30" yl Senior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 10:00 AM

NSSAF: 16.07 Claire Covert, Halifax West2022-06-03

Kings Hants: 13.23 Anna Mae Batherson, KES2018

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

West Kings D NTMarissa Smith   1 549
Northeast Ki NTAva Harris   2 388
Horton High NTZoe Begley   3 214
Northeast Ki NTJane Maillet   4 400
Horton High NTAnne Mohrbach   5 249
West Kings D NTCarmen Glavine   6 527
Horton High NTRachel Veale   7 272
West Kings D NTMadison MacInnis   8 536

Event  5   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 33" yl Intermediate
Friday 2024-05-10 - 10:40 AM

NSSAF: 13.89 Nick Landry, Park View2018-06-01

NSSAF HT: 14.10 Dominic Bricault, Ecole du Carrefour1995

Kings Hants: 14.93 Noah James, AVON2016

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Horton High NTNate Betts   3 216
Central King NTThomas Ingles   4 94
King's-Edgeh NTHarvey Hadley   5 324
Northeast Ki NTOwen Barkhouse   6 361
Horton High NTJulian Guzman   7 231

Event  6   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 36" red Senior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 10:40 AM

NSSAF: 15.65 Chandler Zinck-Marier, Park View2022-06-03

NSSAF HT: 13.70 Troy Bezanson, Sir John A. MacDonald1993

Kings Hants: 21.09 Alex Blanchard, Horton High2023

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Northeast Ki NTLukeland Morgan   2 403
Horton High NTRonan McBride   3 246
West Kings D NTIsaac Morse   4 543
Northeast Ki NTKingston Choi   5 366
Landmark East NTCole Crosby   6 348
Northeast Ki NTSam Spinney   7 418
Horton High NTNick Hennigar   8 235
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  7   Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 11:20 AM

NSSAF: 58.99 Cara MacDonald, New Glasgow Ac2019-05-31

NSSAF HT: 1:00.30 Jenna Martin, North Queens2001

Kings Hants: 1:03.57 Taya MacGillvary, EMS2016

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Berwick & District NTScotlyn Dorey   1 67
Uniacke District NTAinsley Wilson   2 474
West Hants M NTPeyton Kennedy   3 496
Pine Ridge M NTKaitlynne Mead   4 447
Evangeline M NTCharlotte Lee   5 172
West Hants M NTRachael Meikle   6 499
Pine Ridge M NTSilver McDonald   7 446

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims

Coldbrook & NTZoe Gould   2 122
Wolfville School NTMatilda Sorbetti   3 584
Evangeline M NTEmily O'Brien   4 180
Pine Ridge M NTHolly Mcculley-Morgan   5 445
Coldbrook & NTChevelle Mahar   6 133
Pine Ridge M NTAvery MacInnis   7 443

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims

Evangeline M NTCate Smith   1 187
West Hants M NTPeyton Gillott   2 488
Coldbrook & NTMaddie Browner   3 117
Uniacke District NTEmma Connolly   4 457
Evangeline M NTSophia Comstock   5 160
Wolfville School NTEllie Taylor   6 586
Hantsport NTTaylor Dearman   7 196

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims

Coldbrook & NTAshlynn Huphmann   2 125
Wolfville School NTAmy Bouter   3 559
Uniacke District NTRebecca Shaw   4 468
Hantsport NTVera Russell   5 201
West Hants M NTHaley Rafuse   6 505
Wolfville School NTLeah Walsh   7 590
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 11:20 AM

NSSAF: 53.72 Barrett Dachyshyn, Halifax Central2013

Kings Hants: 54.84 Mackenzie Beattie, BER2014

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Uniacke District NTColton Church   1 456
Wolfville School NTOwen Tomack   2 587
Uniacke District NTPearson Horne   3 461
Coldbrook & NTParker Ward   4 149
West Hants M NTJake Isenor   5 494
Northeast Ki NTMorgan Wood   6 425
Landmark East NTJesse Parks   7 355

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims

Coldbrook & NTJackson Mackay   2 131
Evangeline M NTHenry Lee   3 173
King's-Edgeh NTSpencer Armstrong   4 311
Pine Ridge M NTJackson Clarke   5 433
Pine Ridge M NTMason Dempsey   6 437
Evangeline M NTEmerson Fowles   7 167
West Hants M NTPatrick Comeau   8 482

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

Evangeline M NTRyan Dolan   1 164
Kings County NTBoden MacKenzie   2 294
Evangeline M NTConnor Guy   3 168
West Hants M NTBlake Smith   4 511
Uniacke District NTColton Wiseman   5 476
Kings County NTThomas Grover   6 288
West Hants M NTJaden Reid   7 506
Central King NTMatthew Murphy   8 101

Event  9   Girls 400 Meter Dash Intermediate
Friday 2024-05-10 - 11:20 AM

NSSAF: 57.24 Jenna Martin, Bridgewater2003

Kings Hants: 1:01.84 Jane Hergett, HHS2015

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Avon View NTAeva MacRae   2 37
Avon View NTSarah McBlain   3 40
Horton High NTRenata Villela   4 274
Avon View NTRachael Hart   5 25
King's-Edgeh NTNatalia Shaw   6 342

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims

West Kings D NTJayden Gates   2 526
Northeast Ki NTWaverly LeBlanc   3 396
Northeast Ki NTSerena Hume   4 391
Horton High NTAmelia Maynard   5 245
Horton High NTLucy Moore   6 250
Avon View NTChloe Dunbar   7 16
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  10   Boys 400 Meter Dash Intermediate
Friday 2024-05-10 - 11:20 AM

NSSAF: 50.87 Jonathan Campbell, Sydney Academy2005

Kings Hants: 52.36 Zack James, AVON2019

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Central King NTThomas Ingles   2 94
Avon View NTHayden Dill   3 14
Northeast Ki NTNoah Delorey   4 371
Avon View NTVan Green-Lewis   5 23
Landmark East NTZain Shehata   6 357
Central King NTLogan Hanninen   7 90

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims

Horton High NTOliver Albert   2 207
Avon View NTDelsin Corbin   3 9
Landmark East NTEvan Rogers   4 356
Horton High NTIsaac Davison   5 225
Avon View NTJordan Power   6 46
Horton High NTAngus Sircom-Brown   7 262

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

Horton High NTJulian Guzman   2 231
King's-Edgeh NTJack Warren   3 346
Northeast Ki NTLauchlan Jacobs   4 392
Northeast Ki NTRyan Ernst   5 377
Northeast Ki NTDevon Poyser   6 407

Event  11   Girls 400 Meter Dash Senior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 11:20 AM

NSSAF: 54.13 Jenna Martin, Bridgewater2006

Kings Hants: 59.99 Jane Hergett, HHS2016

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

King's-Edgeh NTHermine Maier   2 333
Northeast Ki NTJosephine Rheynolds   3 411
Avon View NTClaire Wile   4 63
West Kings D NTSofia Heidenwag   5 531
Horton High NTMara Solete   6 264

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims

Northeast Ki NTKiera Way-Hopkins   3 422
Central King NTAnnika Brobbel   4 82
Avon View NTCourtney Taylor   5 56
West Kings D NTCharlotte Tagg   6 551
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  12   Boys 400 Meter Dash Senior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 11:20 AM

NSSAF: 48.49 Mike Van Der Poel, Cobequid2015

Kings Hants: 51.29 Noah James/ Dan Lord, AVON2018

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Northeast Ki NTJack Passmore   2 406
Central King NTHarrison Basquill   3 81
Horton High NTLiam Johnston   4 240
Northeast Ki NTHayden Edmunds   5 373
Horton High NTJacob White   6 278
Avon View NTDawson Baille   7 4

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims

Central King NTJonas Anderson   2 79
Avon View NTKalvin Macdonald   3 33
Horton High NTRyan Newcombe   4 254
Avon View NTAchilles Bower   5 6
West Kings D NTAvery MacLeod   6 537
West Kings D NTEmerson Gurney   7 528

Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 12:40 PM

NSSAF: 12.64 Nikkia Jones, Gorsebrook2006

NSSAF HT: 12.50 Christine Fleury, West Kings1995

Kings Hants: 13.06 Tessa Bond, WHMS2016

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  6   Prelims

Evangeline M NTAyla Bauld   2 157
Northeast Ki NTFelicity Batstone   3 363
West Hants M NTPaisley Adshade   4 478
Northeast Ki NTMyra Coburn   5 368
Evangeline M NTElizabeth Dubuc   6 165
Coldbrook & NTHilary Sherwood   7 141
Northeast Ki NTLeia Murray   8 404

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims

Uniacke District NTWinnie Vanwart   2 472
Ecole Rose d NTEmmanuella Ayeni   3 153
Pine Ridge M NTHolly Mcculley-Morgan   4 445
Central King NTArley Dexter   5 86
Uniacke District NTAinsley Wilson   6 474
Berwick & District NTShelby Lightfoot   7 71
West Hants M NTElla Parker   8 502
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims...(Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior)

Berwick & District NTMallory Morse   1 74
Central King NTAnna Murphy   2 100
Central King NTMakayla Willsey   3 114
Evangeline M NTElla David   4 161
Berwick & District NTAlea McKenzie   5 73
Coldbrook & NTAbby Ward   6 148
Kings County NTAlyvia Lockhart   7 293

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims

Coldbrook & NTRylee Zwicker   1 152
Central King NTEllen Patterson   2 104
Kings County NTGabriella Cuartero   3 285
Pine Ridge M NTDaneel English   4 438
Wolfville School NTEmily Haysom   5 564
Wolfville School NTElla Knock   6 570
Berwick & District NTScarlet Dodge   7 66

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims

King's-Edgeh NTTinotenda Nyazvigo   1 337
Coldbrook & NTLaila Mackay   2 132
West Hants M NTMadison Duncan   3 487
Wolfville School NTTeleah Landry   4 571
Uniacke District NTEmma Connolly   5 457
Pine Ridge M NTJourney Buchanan   6 431
Hantsport NTLondon Steele   7 204
Kings County NTAinslie King   8 292

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims

Evangeline M NTZiva Jonas   1 170
Pine Ridge M NTKaitlynne Mead   2 447
Kings County NTSophie Rideout   3 302
West Hants M NTCharlotte MacLean   4 497
Northeast Ki NTAva Martell   5 401
Wolfville School NTLily MacLean   6 576
Hantsport NTBrea Chandler   7 195

Event  14   Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 12:40 PM

NSSAF: 11.59 Braden Gray, Bible Hill Jr.2016

NSSAF HT: 11.50 Nick Smith, Caledonia1995

Kings Hants: 11.75 Justin Spidle/Jack Penny/Mar Corkum, EMS1997

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Ecole Rose d NTCaleb Howard   1 155
Coldbrook & NTParker Ward   2 149
Evangeline M NTFinlay Martin   3 178
Hantsport NTBryson Barker   4 192
Wolfville School NTWill Landry   5 572
Coldbrook & NTBen Williams   6 150
Pine Ridge M NTMason Dempsey   7 437
Wolfville School NTOwen Tomack   8 587
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims...(Event  14   Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior)

Coldbrook & NTKameron Wood   1 151
Pine Ridge M NTTheo Spittachine   2 449
Pine Ridge M NTRhys Striker   3 450
Berwick & District NTJames Cook   4 65
King's-Edgeh NTCharlie Arthur   5 313
Kings County NTWilliam Ezumezu   6 286
Evangeline M NTCooper Rideout   7 184
West Hants M NTParker Robinson-Forsythe   8 508

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims

Uniacke District NTEvan Frosst   1 460
Northeast Ki NTWyatt Kaiser   2 394
Evangeline M NTQuinn Harrison   3 169
Kings County NTJonas Pecenra   4 300
Hantsport NTAustin Schofield   5 203
Uniacke District NTGabe Willman   6 473
West Hants M NTJaden Reid   7 506

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims

Wolfville School NTConnor Hall   1 563
Berwick & District NTLeander Hastings   2 68
King's-Edgeh NTSebastian Sui Porter   3 344
Uniacke District NTAnthony Swinemer   4 470
Uniacke District NTColton Wiseman   5 476
West Hants M NTMatthew Sexton   6 510
Coldbrook & NTJohnathan Crowell   7 120
Northeast Ki NTJai Wilson   8 424

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims

King's-Edgeh NTSpencer Armstrong   1 311
Northeast Ki NTKelton Sanford   2 414
Northeast Ki NTLynden Coleman   3 369
Hantsport NTEli Saucier   4 202
Pine Ridge M NTJackson Clarke   5 433
Hantsport NTJoshua Burnet   6 193
Evangeline M NTConnor Guy   7 168
West Hants M NTJayden Gregory   8 490

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash Intermediate
Friday 2024-05-10 - 1:30 PM

NSSAF: 12.33 Marissa Wolter, Central Kings2007

NSSAF HT: 12.20 Trina Nickerson, Barrington1991

NSSAF HT: 12.20 Christine Fleury, West Kings1997

Kings Hants: 12.30 Taylor Kehoe, HHS2014

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Landmark East NTBailey Hamilton   1 352
Avon View NTMolly Amirault   2 3
Avon View NTMira Daniels   3 11
Northeast Ki NTLauren Bentley   4 365
Northeast Ki NTKay Johnson   5 393
Central King NTFiona Schofield   6 111
Horton High NTJulia Akoa   7 206
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims...(Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash Intermediate)

West Kings D NTFabrina Zellinger   1 555
West Kings D NTPoet Murphy   2 544
King's-Edgeh NTNatalia Shaw   3 342
Horton High NTEden Simpson   4 261
Northeast Ki NTEvelyn Freeman   5 381
Avon View NTLara Fry   6 22
West Kings D NTRachel West   7 554

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

King's-Edgeh NTSkye Hussey   2 327
Avon View NTChloe Dunbar   3 16
King's-Edgeh NTAli MacLean   4 332
Northeast Ki NTElisa Ferraro   5 378
Horton High NTOlivia Mcintyre-King   6 247
King's-Edgeh NTFedora Asoh   7 314
West Kings D NTElla McGinty   8 539

Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate
Friday 2024-05-10 - 1:30 PM

NSSAF: 10.50 Patrick Benjamin (hand), Cole Harbour High1998

NSSAF HT: 10.50 Patrick Benjamin, Cole Harbour High1998

Kings Hants: 10.86 Dan Lord, WHMS2016

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Central King NTJack Whitewick   2 113
Avon View NTMalcolm Frost   3 21
Northeast Ki NTToby Baker   4 360
Central King NTKayson Smith   5 112
Central King NTAri Brobbel   6 83
West Kings D NTMax Mitchell   7 541

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims

Horton High NTTriston Hanson   2 232
King's-Edgeh NTManny Adaramodu   3 308
Avon View NTHayden Dill   4 14
West Kings D NTWilliam Jang   5 534
Horton High NTOliver Albert   6 207
Northeast Ki NTSilas Spinney   7 419

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims

Landmark East NTZain Shehata   1 357
Horton High NTAndrew Helyer   2 233
West Kings D NTCalen MacLeod   3 538
Horton High NTJaleel Bailey   4 210
Avon View NTTyrie Muirhead   5 42
Uniacke District NTEthan Lavine   6 463
King's-Edgeh NTEzra Choo   7 315
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims...(Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate)

Central King NTLogan Hanninen   2 90
Uniacke District NTEthan Davidson   3 458
Northeast Ki NTNoah Duyan   4 372
King's-Edgeh NTAshton Houghton   5 326
West Kings D NTHayden Buchanon   6 519
Avon View NTVan Green-Lewis   7 23

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash Senior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 1:30 PM

NSSAF: 11.91 Jenna Martin, Bridgetown2006

NSSAF HT: 11.70 Cecilia Branch, Saint Patrick's1975

NSSAF HT: 11.70 Nicole Gillis, Sackville High1987

Kings Hants: 12.03 Marissa Walter, CKRHS2008

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Avon View NTAmelia Davidson   1 12
Central King NTLila Price   2 108
Central King NTGrace Ecker   3 87
Horton High NTRachel Veale   4 272
Avon View NTAmy Amirault   5 2
West Kings D NTMikayla Barter   6 517
King's-Edgeh NTMisaki Takizawa   7 345

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims

Avon View NTJadian Eisenhauer   1 18
Northeast Ki NTMarie Pacenka   2 405
King's-Edgeh NTRenee Olson   3 338
West Kings D NTRylie Browne   4 518
Central King NTMadeline Hartenhof   5 91
Landmark East NTGemma Wilson   6 359
Horton High NTZoe Begley   7 214
King's-Edgeh NTHermine Maier   8 333

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

Central King NTAnnika Brobbel   1 82
West Kings D NTSophie Harris   2 530
Avon View NTChiyo Watanabe   3 60
King's-Edgeh NTKristy Michaud   4 336
Northeast Ki NTAva Harris   5 388
Northeast Ki NTClara Gryselier   6 387
West Kings D NTAbi Fugger   7 525
Horton High NTAnne Mohrbach   8 249
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash Senior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 1:30 PM

NSSAF: 10.69 Kyu-Won Cho, Citadel High2009

NSSAF HT: 10.50 Roger Crawley, Graham Creighton1971

Kings Hants: 10.66 Dan Lord, AVON2019

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Central King NTRowyn Sanford   2 110
Horton High NTJacob White   3 278
West Kings D NTEmerson Gurney   4 528
Horton High NTRonan McBride   5 246
Central King NTJack Ingles   6 93
Central King NTHarrison Basquill   7 81

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims

West Kings D NTAiden Estey   1 521
Northeast Ki NTKingston Choi   2 366
Horton High NTJesse Davison   3 226
West Kings D NTJehu Rice   4 545
King's-Edgeh NTMax Stulberger   5 343
Northeast Ki NTSam Spinney   6 418

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims

Northeast Ki NTCeighan Lindeman   1 398
Avon View NTAchilles Bower   2 6
King's-Edgeh NTJosiah Dosunmu   3 317
Landmark East NTBenjamin Walker   4 358
Horton High NTLiam Johnston   5 240
Northeast Ki NTLukeland Morgan   6 403
King's-Edgeh NTDavid Akinboro   7 310

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims

West Kings D NTAvery MacLeod   2 537
Avon View NTDestin Greenough   3 24
Landmark East NTBlake Crosby   4 347
King's-Edgeh NTJeremy Aigbe   5 309
Avon View NTReid Ward   6 59
Avon View NTLuc Newton   7 43
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  19   Girls 1500 Meter Run Junior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 2:50 PM

NSSAF: 4:46.13 Abby Lewis, Leslie Thomas Junior2019

Kings Hants: 5:17.06 Erin MacLean, DR1999

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

King's-Edgeh NTChelsea James   1 328
Kings County NTGwenyth McGuire   2 295
Wolfville School NTAmelia Albert   3 557
King's-Edgeh NTBethany MacDougall   4 331
Berwick & District NTScotlyn Dorey   5 67
Northeast Ki NTAda Barnett   6 362
Coldbrook & NTLilly Sherwood   7 142
Kings County NTElena Hale   8 289
Evangeline M NTLeighton Rafuse   9 183
Pine Ridge M NTHattie Verran   10 452
Coldbrook & NTJj Horsley   11 124

Event  20   Boys 1500 Meter Run Junior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 2:50 PM

NSSAF: 4:19.71 Mike Tate, St. Andrews Jr.2009

Kings Hants: 4:40.72 Parker Fuller, EMS2017

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Kings County NTCooper Cox   1 284
Northeast Ki NTWyatt Smith   2 417
Northeast Ki NTMorgan Wood   3 425
Evangeline M NTJacob Durber   4 166
Coldbrook & NTJack Kickham   5 129
West Hants M NTAlex Pitcher   6 504
Pine Ridge M NTTanner Basley   7 429
Central King NTAustin Mapplebeck   8 98
Wolfville School NTOrin Kelday   9 567
Uniacke District NTPearson Horne   10 461
Landmark East NTHyatt Endres   11 350

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Kings County NTLiam Caines   1 283
Pine Ridge M NTMason Dempsey   2 437
Central King NTLinden Sanford   3 109
Ecole Rose d NTLiam Korchynski   4 156
Evangeline M NTBen Macpherson   5 177
Pine Ridge M NTLachlan MacLaren   6 444
Northeast Ki NTLucus Pyke   7 408
Berwick & District NTLucas Perry   8 76
Uniacke District NTColton Church   9 456
Evangeline M NTRyan Zwicker   10 191
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  21   Girls 1500 Meter Run Intermediate
Friday 2024-05-10 - 2:50 PM

NSSAF: 4:31.02 Abby Lewis, Lockview High2022-06-03

Kings Hants: 4:57.88 Meredith Chambers, KES2016

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Northeast Ki NTMonica Ennis   1 376
Horton High NTGeorgia Murphy   2 252
Horton High NTAbi Johnson   3 237
Northeast Ki NTElla Sanford   4 413
King's-Edgeh NTLaura Oulton   5 339
West Kings D NTPayton Ferdinand   6 522
Horton High NTAda Taylor   7 269
Avon View NTSarah McBlain   8 40

Event  22   Boys 1500 Meter Run Intermediate
Friday 2024-05-10 - 2:50 PM

NSSAF: 3:59.92 Hudson Grimshaw-Surette, Yarmouth Con.2015

NSSAF HT: 4:05.98 Sebastian Flynn, Ellenvale2004

Kings Hants: 4:21.22 Jaden Perry, WK2016

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Horton High NTMilo Stettler   1 267
Horton High NTEthan Ostrander   2 256
Northeast Ki NTKolby Kheen-Forgeron   3 395
Avon View NTDelsin Corbin   4 9
Avon View NTZach Reid   5 47
West Kings D NTJack Scoville   6 548
Ecole Rose d NTMathieu Dubé   7 154
Avon View NTBradon Kelly   8 29
Horton High NTWill Cleveland   9 222
Horton High NTAdam Hemple   10 234
Avon View NTCailean MacKenzie   11 36
Landmark East NTEvan Rogers   12 356
King's-Edgeh NTHarvey Hadley   13 324

Event  23   Girls 1500 Meter Run Senior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 2:50 PM

NSSAF: 4:21.94 Maggie Smith, Sacred Heart2019-05-31

NSSAF HT: 4:35.70 Robyn Meagher, Mulgrave Memorial1984

Kings Hants: 5:08.40 Paige Chisholm, NKEC2016

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

West Kings D NTCharlotte Tagg   1 551
Horton High NTGeorgia Williams   2 279
West Kings D NTMadison MacInnis   3 536
Central King NTHannah King   4 95
West Kings D NTOliva Freeman   5 524
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  24   Boys 1500 Meter Run Senior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 2:50 PM

NSSAF: 3:54.91 Mike Tate, Dr. John Hugh Gillis2013

Kings Hants: 4:00.75 Brett King, Horton High2023

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Central King NTKieran O'Neill   1 103
Landmark East NTBenjamin Walker   2 358
Northeast Ki NTPietro Giacemin   3 383
Horton High NTPaxton Blackburn   4 218
Avon View NTTristan Shaw   5 49
Horton High NTTavish Gerrits   6 229
West Kings D NTEthan Morse   7 542
West Kings D NTOliver During   8 520
Horton High NTSilas Conlin-Morse   9 223
Horton High NTOliver Hubka   10 236

Event  25   Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 10:00 AM

NSSAF: 26.49 Taylor Mattinson, Oxford Regional EC2014

NSSAF HT: 26.50 Kris Crowell, Cornwallis Jr.1976

Kings Hants: 27.20 Alana Fairfax, CKRHS2006

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Wolfville School NTEve Schneider   2 582
Coldbrook & NTNaomi Schofield   3 138
Northeast Ki NTFelicity Batstone   4 363
Evangeline M NTRaija Smith   5 188
West Hants M NTKatie Davies   6 484
Kings County NTAinslie King   7 292
Coldbrook & NTMaddie Browner   8 117

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims

West Hants M NTLena Newton   2 501
Pine Ridge M NTAvery MacInnis   3 443
Coldbrook & NTZoe Gould   4 122
Central King NTMakayla Willsey   5 114
Pine Ridge M NTDaneel English   6 438
Uniacke District NTEmma Connolly   7 457
Hantsport NTLondon Steele   8 204

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims

Kings County NTErika Hunt   1 291
Central King NTJourney Baird   2 80
Berwick & District NTAlea McKenzie   3 73
Hantsport NTVera Russell   4 201
Uniacke District NTCoralee Kelly   5 462
Coldbrook & NTAva Veinot   6 147
Northeast Ki NTAva Martell   7 401
Uniacke District NTAinsley Wilson   8 474
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims...(Event  25   Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior)

Evangeline M NTElla David   1 161
Kings County NTElle Black   2 281
Pine Ridge M NTKaitlynne Mead   3 447
Evangeline M NTDarcy McNeil   4 179
Northeast Ki NTZaylia LeBlanc   5 397
Pine Ridge M NTHolly Mcculley-Morgan   6 445
West Hants M NTDaphne Burgess   7 479
Hantsport NTStella Huard   8 198

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims

Evangeline M NTPheida Delaney   2 162
Northeast Ki NTFaith Baxter   3 364
Wolfville School NTElla Knock   4 570
West Hants M NTSammy Hatt   5 492
Kings County NTAlyvia Lockhart   6 293
Wolfville School NTMatilda Sorbetti   7 584
Wolfville School NTEllie Taylor   8 586

Event  26   Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 10:00 AM

NSSAF: 24.26 Cameron Veinot, North Queens2005

NSSAF HT: 24.10 Derek Dempster, A.J. Smeltzer1984

Kings Hants: 24.76 BrodyDavison, KCA2019

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

West Hants M NTCharlie Comeau   2 481
Uniacke District NTEvan Frosst   3 460
Landmark East NTJesse Parks   4 355
Wolfville School NTConnor Hall   5 563
Kings County NTThomas Grover   6 288
West Hants M NTRj Robicheau   7 507

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims

West Hants M NTLiam Gregory   2 491
Coldbrook & NTKameron Wood   3 151
Northeast Ki NTWyatt Kaiser   4 394
Evangeline M NTRowan Boersma   5 158
Hantsport NTEli Saucier   6 202
Evangeline M NTConnor Guy   7 168
Uniacke District NTGabe Willman   8 473

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims

Coldbrook & NTJackson Mackay   2 131
King's-Edgeh NTSpencer Armstrong   3 311
Pine Ridge M NTMason Dempsey   4 437
Wolfville School NTWill Landry   5 572
Coldbrook & NTParker Ward   6 149
Northeast Ki NTLynden Coleman   7 369
Northeast Ki NTNoah Hudson-Wright   8 390
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims...(Event  26   Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior)

West Hants M NTJoe Isenor   2 495
Northeast Ki NTJonah Miedema   3 402
Coldbrook & NTBen Williams   4 150
Pine Ridge M NTRhys Striker   5 450
Wolfville School NTOwen Tomack   6 587
Hantsport NTJoshua Burnet   7 193
Uniacke District NTColton Wiseman   8 476

Event  27   Girls 200 Meter Dash Intermediate
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 10:00 AM

NSSAF: 25.66 Leanne Huck, Halifax Grammar2001

NSSAF HT: 25.50 Cecilia Branch, Saint Patrick's1973

NSSAF HT: 25.50 Cecilia Branch, Saint Patrick's1973

Kings Hants: 25.78 Christine Fleury, WK1996

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

King's-Edgeh NTNatalia Shaw   2 342
West Kings D NTPoet Murphy   3 544
Northeast Ki NTWaverly LeBlanc   4 396
Horton High NTEden Simpson   5 261
Avon View NTRachael Hart   6 25
Northeast Ki NTMax Dechert   7 370

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims

Avon View NTChloe Dunbar   2 16
King's-Edgeh NTAli MacLean   3 332
Central King NTFiona Schofield   4 111
Avon View NTMira Daniels   5 11
Horton High NTJulia Akoa   6 206
Northeast Ki NTSerena Hume   7 391

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

Landmark East NTBailey Hamilton   2 352
King's-Edgeh NTFedora Asoh   3 314
Horton High NTRenata Villela   4 274
Avon View NTLili Machineck   5 34
Northeast Ki NTKay Johnson   6 393
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  28   Boys 200 Meter Dash Intermediate
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 10:00 AM

NSSAF: 22.30 Patrick Benjamin (hand), Cole Harbour High1998

NSSAF HT: 22.30 Patrick Benjamin, Cole Harbour High1998

Kings Hants: 22.48 Dan Lord, WHMS2016

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Uniacke District NTEthan Lavine   2 463
Avon View NTTyrie Muirhead   3 42
Northeast Ki NTSilas Spinney   4 419
Horton High NTJaleel Bailey   5 210
Northeast Ki NTLauchlan Jacobs   6 392
Northeast Ki NTRyan Ernst   7 377
Avon View NTJosh Bennett   8 5

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims

King's-Edgeh NTManny Adaramodu   2 308
Horton High NTOliver Albert   3 207
Avon View NTMalcolm Frost   4 21
Central King NTLogan Hanninen   5 90
Central King NTKayson Smith   6 112
West Kings D NTHayden Buchanon   7 519
Avon View NTHayden Dill   8 14

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

West Kings D NTWilliam Jang   1 534
Central King NTAlton Hines   2 92
Northeast Ki NTDevon Poyser   3 407
Horton High NTTriston Hanson   4 232
Landmark East NTZain Shehata   5 357
Central King NTAri Brobbel   6 83
West Kings D NTCalen MacLeod   7 538
Uniacke District NTEthan Davidson   8 458

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash Senior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 10:00 AM

NSSAF: 24.84 Jenn Meech, CEC2012

Kings Hants: 26.27 Nicole Abriel, WK2014

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

King's-Edgeh NTRenee Olson   2 338
West Kings D NTRylie Browne   3 518
West Kings D NTSophie Harris   4 530
Northeast Ki NTKiera Way-Hopkins   5 422
Horton High NTRachel Veale   6 272
Central King NTHannah King   7 95
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims...(Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash Senior)

Avon View NTJadian Eisenhauer   2 18
Northeast Ki NTAva Harris   3 388
West Kings D NTMikayla Barter   4 517
King's-Edgeh NTKristy Michaud   5 336
Central King NTLila Price   6 108
Northeast Ki NTBrielle Finigan   7 379

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

Horton High NTMara Solete   2 264
Northeast Ki NTJane Maillet   3 400
Central King NTMaggie Gordon   4 89
Avon View NTCourtney Taylor   5 56
West Kings D NTAbi Fugger   6 525
Avon View NTClaire Wile   7 63

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash Senior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 10:00 AM

NSSAF: 21.58 Matthew Coolen, Halifax West2015

Kings Hants: 22.04 Dan Lord/1973 E.Bigelow, 22.5 CK-AVON2019

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

King's-Edgeh NTAlex Graham   2 322
Horton High NTJacob White   3 278
Central King NTJonas Anderson   4 79
King's-Edgeh NTJeremy Aigbe   5 309
King's-Edgeh NTJack Michalak   6 335
Horton High NTNoah Beaton   7 212

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims

Horton High NTJesse Davison   2 226
King's-Edgeh NTJosiah Dosunmu   3 317
Avon View NTKalvin Macdonald   4 33
West Kings D NTEmerson Gurney   5 528
Horton High NTSam Moore   6 251
Northeast Ki NTHayden Edmunds   7 373

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

Avon View NTDestin Greenough   2 24
West Kings D NTAvery MacLeod   3 537
Central King NTHarrison Basquill   4 81
Avon View NTLuc Newton   5 43
West Kings D NTAiden Estey   6 521
Landmark East NTBenjamin Walker   7 358
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  31   Girls 800 Meter Run Junior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 11:30 AM

NSSAF: 2:19.90 Mary Jean Barrett (hand), Sackville Heights1977

NSSAF HT: 2:19.90 Mary Jean Barrett, Sackville Heights1977

Kings Hants: 2:26.47 Erin MacLean, DR1999

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Berwick & District NTMolly Macdonald   8 72
Berwick & District NTJosslyn Salsman   9 77
Coldbrook & NTElise Molnar   10 135
Evangeline M NTCate Smith   11 187
West Hants M NTRachael Meikle   12 499
Coldbrook & NTJj Horsley   13 124
Evangeline M NTSophia Comstock   14 160
Kings County NTGwenyth McGuire   15 295
Berwick & District NTScotlyn Dorey   16 67

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Hantsport NTEmerson Hubka   7 199
Berwick & District NTCreshae Lee   8 70
Wolfville School NTRayan Ali   9 558
Wolfville School NTKira Vaskiv   10 588
Wolfville School NTAmelia Albert   11 557
West Hants M NTLeah Greenwood   12 489
Uniacke District NTRebecca Shaw   13 468
Wolfville School NTLeah Walsh   14 590
Coldbrook & NTLilly Sherwood   15 142
Evangeline M NTEmily O'Brien   16 180

Event  32   Boys 800 Meter Run Junior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 11:30 AM

NSSAF: 2:04.93 Camden Springer, Bicentennial2016-06-04

Kings Hants: 2:10.81 Parker Fuller, EMS2017

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Kings County NTLiam Caines   3 283
Ecole Rose d NTLiam Korchynski   4 156
Pine Ridge M NTLachlan MacLaren   5 444
Evangeline M NTJacob Durber   6 166
West Hants M NTAlex Pitcher   7 504
West Hants M NTThatcher Houston   8 493
West Hants M NTOwen Donaldson   9 486
Evangeline M NTBen Macpherson   10 177
Northeast Ki NTJonah Miedema   11 402
Northeast Ki NTWyatt Smith   12 417
Central King NTLinden Sanford   13 109
Uniacke District NTPearson Horne   14 461
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals...(Event  32   Boys 800 Meter Run Junior)

Wolfville School NTOrin Kelday   3 567
Evangeline M NTHenry Lee   4 173
Northeast Ki NTLucus Pyke   5 408
Kings County NTAlex Grover   6 287
Evangeline M NTEmerson Fowles   7 167
West Hants M NTBlake Smith   8 511
Hantsport NTMason Redden   9 200
Kings County NTLucas Simpson   10 303
Uniacke District NTColton Church   11 456
Central King NTAustin Mapplebeck   12 98
Kings County NTThomas Grover   13 288
Northeast Ki NTNoah Hudson-Wright   14 390

Event  33   Girls 800 Meter Run Intermediate
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 11:30 AM

NSSAF: 2:12.60 Louise Palmer (hand), Gorsebrook1977

NSSAF HT: 2:12.60 Louise Palmer, Gorsebrook1977

Kings Hants: 2:25.69 Allison Letourneau, WK2004

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Avon View NTSarah McBlain   10 40
West Kings D NTJayden Gates   11 526
Horton High NTGeorgia Murphy   12 252
Horton High NTAbi Johnson   13 237
Horton High NTAda Taylor   14 269
Horton High NTAmelia Maynard   15 245
King's-Edgeh NTLaura Oulton   16 339

Event  34   Boys 800 Meter Run Intermediate
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 11:30 AM

NSSAF: 1:58.21 Hudson Grimshaw-Surette, Yarmouth Con.2015

NSSAF HT: 1:59.00 Brett Bauld, Halifax West1986

Kings Hants: 2:04.75 Tim Longley, NKEC2013

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Horton High NTIsaac Davison   3 225
King's-Edgeh NTHarvey Hadley   4 324
Northeast Ki NTKolby Kheen-Forgeron   5 395
Horton High NTMilo Stettler   6 267
Horton High NTEthan Ostrander   7 256
Avon View NTDelsin Corbin   8 9
Landmark East NTEvan Rogers   9 356
Avon View NTZach Reid   10 47
Northeast Ki NTEwan Galloway   11 382
Ecole Rose d NTMathieu Dubé   12 154
Avon View NTHayden Dill   13 14
Northeast Ki NTNoah Delorey   14 371
Avon View NTCailean MacKenzie   15 36
Horton High NTAngus Sircom-Brown   16 262
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  35   Girls 800 Meter Run Senior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 11:30 AM

NSSAF: 2:11.58 Maggie Smith, Sacred Heart2019

NSSAF HT: 2:13.30 Mary Jean Barrett, Sackville High1980

Kings Hants: 2:20.56 Jane Hergett, HHS2017

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Northeast Ki NTClara Gryselier   10 387
Avon View NTCourtney Taylor   11 56
Avon View NTClaire Wile   12 63
Northeast Ki NTJosephine Rheynolds   13 411
West Kings D NTCharlotte Tagg   14 551
Northeast Ki NTKiera Way-Hopkins   15 422
Northeast Ki NTMadison Randall-Johnston   16 409

Event  36   Boys 800 Meter Run Senior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 11:30 AM

NSSAF: 1:54.47 Jake Gallagher, C.P. Allen2005

Kings Hants: 1:57.25 Tim Longley, NKEC2014

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Horton High NTSilas Conlin-Morse   8 223
Avon View NTTristan Shaw   9 49
Horton High NTRyan Newcombe   10 254
Avon View NTAchilles Bower   11 6
Landmark East NTBenjamin Walker   12 358
West Kings D NTOliver During   13 520
King's-Edgeh NTAlex Graham   14 322
Avon View NTKalvin Macdonald   15 33
Avon View NTDawson Baille   16 4

Event  43   Girls 3000 Meter Run Junior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 3:00 PM

NSSAF: 10:18.76 Rachel Crawley, St. Agnes2011

Kings Hants: 11:09.07 Erin MacLean, DR1999

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Northeast Ki NTAda Barnett   8 362
King's-Edgeh NTChelsea James   9 328
Hantsport NTEmerson Hubka   10 199
Coldbrook & NTJj Horsley   11 124
King's-Edgeh NTBethany MacDougall   12 331
Northeast Ki NTAlora Ells   13 374
Evangeline M NTLeighton Rafuse   14 183
King's-Edgeh NTEmery Endres   15 319
Kings County NTElena Hale   16 289
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  44   Boys 3000 Meter Run Junior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 3:00 PM

NSSAF: 9:15.14 Tobias Wolter, Hebbville2011

Kings Hants: 10:05.65 Allister Palmer, WK1984

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Coldbrook & NTJack Kickham   1 129
Evangeline M NTJacob Durber   2 166
Northeast Ki NTWyatt Smith   3 417
Uniacke District NTPearson Horne   4 461
Berwick & District NTLucas Perry   5 76
Northeast Ki NTNoah Hudson-Wright   6 390
Landmark East NTHyatt Endres   7 350
Kings County NTLucas Simpson   8 303
Pine Ridge M NTLachlan MacLaren   9 444
Uniacke District NTColton Church   10 456
Northeast Ki NTLucus Pyke   11 408
Wolfville School NTOrin Kelday   12 567

Event  45   Girls 3000 Meter Run Intermediate
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 3:00 PM

NSSAF: 9:44.38 Abby Lewis, Lockview High2022-06-04

Kings Hants: 10:45.12 Erin MacLean, WK2000

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

King's-Edgeh NTLaura Oulton   1 339
West Kings D NTPayton Ferdinand   2 522
Horton High NTLucy Moore   3 250

Event  46   Boys 3000 Meter Run Intermediate
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 3:00 PM

NSSAF: 8:50.61 Andrew Peverill, Sackville High2015

Kings Hants: 9:24.88 Scott Lewis, HHS1984

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

West Kings D NTJack Scoville   1 548
Northeast Ki NTKolby Kheen-Forgeron   2 395
Avon View NTZach Reid   3 47
Avon View NTBradon Kelly   4 29
Horton High NTWill Cleveland   5 222
Horton High NTAdam Hemple   6 234
Horton High NTJulian Guzman   7 231
Horton High NTNate Betts   8 216
Avon View NTCailean MacKenzie   9 36
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  47   Girls 3000 Meter Run Senior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 3:00 PM

NSSAF: 9:26.12 Maggie Smith, Sacred Heart2019-06-01

Kings Hants: 10:56.10 Leslie Longley, HHS1980

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Horton High NTGeorgia Williams   1 279
West Kings D NTOliva Freeman   2 524
West Kings D NTMadison MacInnis   3 536

Event  48   Boys 3000 Meter Run Senior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 3:00 PM

NSSAF: 8:37.10 Brett King, Horton High2023-05-13

Kings Hants: 8:37.10 Brett King, Horton High2023

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Horton High NTSilas Conlin-Morse   1 223
Northeast Ki NTPietro Giacemin   2 383
Central King NTKieran O'Neill   3 103
Horton High NTTavish Gerrits   4 229
Central King NTOwen Petersen   5 106
Horton High NTOliver Hubka   6 236
West Kings D NTEthan Morse   7 542
Horton High NTPaxton Blackburn   8 218

Event  49   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Junior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 4:15 PM

NSSAF: 4:17.83 St. Andrew Junior School, St. Andrew2017-06-03

NSSAF HT: 4:32.20 , Cornwallis Jr.1982

Kings Hants: 4:45.89 West Hants Mid.School, WHMS2015

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

B NTEvangeline Middle School   2  
1) #157 Ayla Bauld 2) #172 Charlotte Lee 3) #160 Sophia Comstock 4) #163 Chloe Devoe

A NTUniacke District   3  
A NTPine Ridge Middle School   4  
A NTKing's-Edgehill School   5  
B NTColdbrook & District   6  
B NTWest Hants Middle School   7  

1) #503 Olivia Petten 2) #496 Peyton Kennedy 3) #488 Peyton Gillott 4) #479 Daphne Burgess

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

A NTKings County Academy   2  
1) #282 Leah Butler 2) #285 Gabriella Cuartero 3) #289 Elena Hale 4) #292 Ainslie King

A NTNortheast Kings Education Cent   3  
1) #362 Ada Barnett 2) #368 Myra Coburn 3) #401 Ava Martell 4) #404 Leia Murray

A NTEvangeline Middle School   4  
1) #187 Cate Smith 2) #161 Ella David 3) #180 Emily O'Brien 4) #183 Leighton Rafuse

A NTWest Hants Middle School   5  
1) #499 Rachael Meikle 2) #502 Ella Parker 3) #505 Haley Rafuse 4) #492 Sammy Hatt

A NTWolfville School   6  
1) #590 Leah Walsh 2) #586 Ellie Taylor 3) #570 Ella Knock 4) #559 Amy Bouter

A NTColdbrook & District   7  
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  50   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Junior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 4:15 PM

NSSAF: 3:48.10 Halifax Central Junior2013

Kings Hants: 4:12.40 West Hants Mid. School, WHMS2016

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

B NTWest Hants Middle School   1  
1) #482 Patrick Comeau 2) #504 Alex Pitcher 3) #495 Joe Isenor 4) #511 Blake Smith

A NTKing's-Edgehill School   2  
A NTNortheast Kings Education Cent   3  

1) #414 Kelton Sanford 2) #394 Wyatt Kaiser 3) #424 Jai Wilson 4) #369 Lynden Coleman

A NTWest Hants Middle School   4  
1) #515 Pacey Vanzoost 2) #493 Thatcher Houston 3) #494 Jake Isenor 4) #483 Asher Crowley

A NTUniacke District   5  
A NTColdbrook & District   6  
A NTKings County Academy   7  

1) #294 Boden MacKenzie 2) #296 Obaloluwa Mejolegbe 3) #286 William Ezumezu 4) #305 Grayson Stanley

B NTColdbrook & District   8  

Event  51   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Intermediate
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 4:15 PM

NSSAF: 4:07.64 Halifax Grammar2007

Kings Hants: 4:24.14 Kings Edgehill, KES2017

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

A NTWest Kings District   2  
1) #555 Fabrina Zellinger 2) #526 Jayden Gates 3) #540 Maeve Mitchell

A NTKing's-Edgehill School   3  
A NTAvon View   4  
A NTNortheast Kings Education Cent   5  

1) #391 Serena Hume 2) #413 Ella Sanford 3) #378 Elisa Ferraro 4) #396 Waverly LeBlanc

A NTHorton High   6  

Event  52   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Intermediate
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 4:15 PM

NSSAF: 3:35.40 Prince Andrew (hand)1984

NSSAF HT: 3:35.40 , Prince Andrew1984

Kings Hants: 3:54.21 Avonview, AVON2017

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

B NTNortheast Kings Education Cent   1  
1) #371 Noah Delorey 2) #361 Owen Barkhouse 3) #392 Lauchlan Jacobs 4) #407 Devon Poyser

A NTAvon View   2  
A NTWest Kings District   3  

1) #538 Calen MacLeod 2) #519 Hayden Buchanon 3) #548 Jack Scoville

A NTHorton High   4  
A NTNortheast Kings Education Cent   5  

1) #360 Toby Baker 2) #372 Noah Duyan 3) #419 Silas Spinney 4) #377 Ryan Ernst

A NTKing's-Edgehill School   6  
B NTHorton High   7  
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  53   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Senior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 4:15 PM

NSSAF: 4:01.53 Park View2009

Kings Hants: 4:16.72 Horton, HHS2013

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

A NTKing's-Edgehill School   3  
A NTNortheast Kings Education Cent   4  

1) #388 Ava Harris 2) #400 Jane Maillet 3) #411 Josephine Rheynolds 4) #415 Olivia Seaman

A NTWest Kings District   5  
1) #527 Carmen Glavine 2) #551 Charlotte Tagg 3) #536 Madison MacInnis

A NTAvon View   6  

Event  54   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Senior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 4:15 PM

NSSAF: 3:26.09 CEC2014

Kings Hants: 3:38.91 Avonview, AVON2019

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

B NTHorton High   2  
A NTNortheast Kings Education Cent   3  

1) #398 Ceighan Lindeman 2) #366 Kingston Choi 3) #418 Sam Spinney 4) #373 Hayden Edmunds

A NTHorton High   4  
A NTKing's-Edgehill School   5  
A NTWest Kings District   6  

1) #537 Avery MacLeod 2) #528 Emerson Gurney 3) #543 Isaac Morse 4) #520 Oliver During

A NTAvon View   7  
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  55   Girls Long Jump Junior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 12:30 PM

NSSAF: 4.99m Mya Archibald, George P. Vanier2019-06-01

Kings Hants: 4.60m Bonnie MacDonald, CKRH1966

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Uniacke District NDCoralee Kelly   1 462
Central King NDMakayla Willsey   2 114
King's-Edgeh NDLidya Mercan   3 334
Coldbrook & NDNaomi Schofield   4 138
Central King NDAnna Murphy   5 100
King's-Edgeh NDJuno Dutoit   6 318
Coldbrook & NDAlexis Corkum   7 119
Coldbrook & NDAlia Ansems   8 116
Evangeline M NDEmma Cameron   9 159
Pine Ridge M NDHolly Mcculley-Morgan   10 445
Uniacke District NDRebecca Shaw   11 468
West Hants M NDOlivia Petten   12 503
Evangeline M NDBrae Lockhart   13 174
Kings County NDBryce Power   14 301
Wolfville School NDElla Knock   15 570
Kings County NDChloe Stacey   16 304
Berwick & District NDAlea McKenzie   17 73
Coldbrook & NDRylee Zwicker   18 152
Wolfville School NDLucy Hupman   19 566
Kings County NDBailey Parrish   20 298
Berwick & District NDScarlet Dodge   21 66
Kings County NDAlyvia Lockhart   22 293
Evangeline M NDAya Macdonald   23 175
Uniacke District NDNaomi Lum   24 464
Hantsport NDEmerson Hubka   25 199
Northeast Ki NDZaylia LeBlanc   26 397
Uniacke District NDBrooklyn Everson-Brown   27 459
West Hants M NDElla Parker   28 502
Wolfville School NDJorja Loner   29 575
Northeast Ki NDAlora Ells   30 374
Berwick & District NDMallory Morse   31 74
Evangeline M NDRory Keating   32 171
Pine Ridge M NDKayla Anouan   33 428
Hantsport NDBrea Chandler   34 195
Pine Ridge M NDCarleigh Veinot   35 451
Hantsport NDStella Huard   36 198
West Hants M NDGrace McDermott   37 498
West Hants M NDLena Newton   38 501
King's-Edgeh NDWilloughby Larder   39 329
Wolfville School NDAnne Rafferty   40 581
Central King NDJourney Baird   41 80
Pine Ridge M NDDaneel English   42 438
Northeast Ki NDLeia Murray   43 404
King's-Edgeh NDMarlowe Lister Wade   44 330
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  56   Boys Long Jump Junior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 1:00 PM

NSSAF: 5.79m David MacDonald, Fountain Academy2012

Kings Hants: 5.35m Calum MacKinnon, EMS2010

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Evangeline M NDEric Veinot   1 189
Evangeline M NDFinlay Martin   2 178
Pine Ridge M NDRylea Coleman   3 434
King's-Edgeh NDSebastian Sui Porter   4 344
Coldbrook & NDJesse Marchand   5 134
Evangeline M NDQuinn Harrison   6 169
Pine Ridge M NDJackson Clarke   7 433
Berwick & District NDJames Cook   8 65
Kings County NDFinn Molnar   9 297
Coldbrook & NDKameron Wood   10 151
Evangeline M NDCooper Rideout   11 184
Wolfville School NDWilder Mills   12 578
West Hants M NDAsher Crowley   13 483
Wolfville School NDJasper Comeau   14 560
Northeast Ki NDWyatt Kaiser   15 394
Northeast Ki NDDaniel Ells   16 375
Northeast Ki NDKelton Sanford   17 414
West Hants M NDRyan Dill   18 485
Uniacke District NDGabe Willman   19 473
Coldbrook & NDOliver Andrews   20 115
Uniacke District NDZak Berry   21 454
Pine Ridge M NDTanner Basley   22 429
Kings County NDEli Welton   23 306
Northeast Ki NDSam MacMillan   24 399
Central King NDLinden Sanford   25 109
Uniacke District NDAnthony Swinemer   26 470
Wolfville School NDJohnny Dennis   27 561
Hantsport NDMason Redden   28 200
Berwick & District NDLeander Hastings   29 68
King's-Edgeh NDSpencer Armstrong   30 311
Hantsport NDJoshua Burnet   31 193
Wolfville School NDColby Spidle   32 585
Kings County NDSam Baxter   33 280
Kings County NDJonas Pecenra   34 300
West Hants M NDPatrick Comeau   35 482
West Hants M NDCharlie Comeau   36 481
Uniacke District NDColton Wiseman   37 476
King's-Edgeh NDCharlie Arthur   38 313
Pine Ridge M NDTheo Spittachine   39 449
Central King NDAustin Mapplebeck   40 98
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  57   Girls Long Jump Intermediate
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 10:30 AM

NSSAF: 5.32m Cecilia Branch, St. Patrick's1973

Kings Hants: 5.28m Diane Chiasson, WK1974

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Northeast Ki NDMonica Ennis   1 376
Northeast Ki NDKay Johnson   2 393
Horton High NDJulia Akoa   3 206
West Kings D NDVayda Foster   4 523
Northeast Ki NDAllyn Cinto   5 367
West Kings D NDElla McGinty   6 539
West Kings D NDMaeve Mitchell   7 540
West Kings D NDFabrina Zellinger   8 555
Avon View NDLara Fry   9 22
Landmark East NDBailey Hamilton   10 352
Avon View NDIsabel Mackay   11 35
King's-Edgeh NDSkye Hussey   12 327
Avon View NDAbigail Long   13 31
Horton High NDTeagan Keating   14 242
Horton High NDCatie Smith   15 263
Northeast Ki NDElisa Ferraro   16 378

Event  58   Boys Long Jump Intermediate
Friday 2024-05-10 - 11:00 AM

NSSAF: 6.44m David Paxton, South Colchester1997

Kings Hants: 6.36m Ryan Houghton, CD2001

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Uniacke District NDEthan Davidson   1 458
Avon View NDKyle Toole   2 57
Horton High NDJaleel Bailey   3 210
Horton High NDNate Betts   4 216
Horton High NDAndrew Helyer   5 233
Central King NDDante Godfrey   6 88
Horton High NDAaron Vernie   7 273
Avon View NDMalcolm Frost   8 21
King's-Edgeh NDJulien Gringas   9 323
West Kings D NDKeigan Lemieux   10 535
West Kings D NDMax Mitchell   11 541
Avon View NDVan Green-Lewis   12 23
Uniacke District NDEthan Lavine   13 463
Landmark East NDEvan Rogers   14 356
King's-Edgeh NDEzra Choo   15 315
King's-Edgeh NDAshton Houghton   16 326
Central King NDJack Whitewick   17 113
West Kings D NDHayden Buchanon   18 519
King's-Edgeh NDHarvey Hadley   19 324
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  59   Girls Long Jump Senior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 2:30 PM

NSSAF: 5.49m Denver Fraser, Advocate2017-06-03

Kings Hants: 4.96m Danielle Cumby, HHS2022

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Northeast Ki NDKiera Way-Hopkins   1 422
Northeast Ki NDJane Maillet   2 400
West Kings D NDCarmen Glavine   3 527
Avon View NDNevaeh Williams   4 64
Central King NDMadeline Hartenhof   5 91
Landmark East NDGemma Wilson   6 359
King's-Edgeh NDMisaki Takizawa   7 345
King's-Edgeh NDAnna Fialova   8 321
King's-Edgeh NDLena Faulkenberger   9 320
West Kings D NDMarissa Smith   10 549
Northeast Ki NDMarie Pacenka   11 405
Avon View NDAmelia Davidson   12 12
King's-Edgeh NDHermine Maier   13 333
Central King NDJulia Nickerson   14 102
Central King NDGrace Ecker   15 87
Avon View NDMya Duncan   16 17
Northeast Ki NDAva Harris   17 388
Central King NDLila Price   18 108
Avon View NDAlyssa Sullivan   19 54
West Kings D NDMikayla Barter   20 517
Horton High NDRachel Veale   21 272
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  60   Boys Long Jump Senior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 3:00 PM

NSSAF: 7.15m Dave Lucas, Annapolis1956

Kings Hants: 6.44m Owen Hebb, NKEC2015

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Landmark East NDBlake Crosby   1 347
King's-Edgeh NDVinnie Armstrong   2 312
West Kings D NDIsaac Morse   3 543
West Kings D NDDylan Rubin   4 547
Horton High NDLiam Johnston   5 240
Central King NDCaleb Marchand   6 99
Avon View NDReid Ward   7 59
Northeast Ki NDSam Spinney   8 418
West Kings D NDJehu Rice   9 545
King's-Edgeh NDJack Michalak   10 335
Horton High NDSam Moore   11 251
Landmark East NDBenjamin Walker   12 358
Northeast Ki NDLukeland Morgan   13 403
Central King NDAidan Pothier   14 107
Landmark East NDDamian Gomez   15 351
King's-Edgeh NDJeremy Aigbe   16 309
Central King NDOwen Petersen   17 106
Horton High NDFrank Oulton   18 257
Avon View NDLuc Newton   19 43
Northeast Ki NDKingston Choi   20 366
Avon View NDAchilles Bower   21 6
Horton High NDNick Hennigar   22 235
Landmark East NDCole Crosby   23 348
Avon View NDTrevor Toole   24 58

Event  61   Girls High Jump Junior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 11:00 AM

NSSAF: 1.63m Laura Maessen, Bicentennial2004

Kings Hants: 1.57m Lynette Surette, BER1981

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Uniacke District NHAinsley Wilson   1 474
King's-Edgeh NHMarlowe Lister Wade   2 330
Ecole Rose d NHEmmanuella Ayeni   3 153
King's-Edgeh NHWilloughby Larder   4 329
Pine Ridge M NHCarleigh Veinot   5 451
West Hants M NHHaley Rafuse   6 505
Berwick & District NHShelby Lightfoot   7 71
Evangeline M NHFiona Schofield   8 186
Uniacke District NHEmma Connolly   9 457
Berwick & District NHMallory Morse   10 74
Uniacke District NHCoralee Kelly   11 462
Pine Ridge M NHRoxy Gould   12 440
Pine Ridge M NHKayla Anouan   13 428
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  62   Boys High Jump Junior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 12:30 PM

NSSAF: 1.77m Brandon Mallally, Bible Hill2004

Kings Hants: 1.68m Mason Foote, KCA2003

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wolfville School NHColby Spidle   1 585
West Hants M NHJake Isenor   2 494
Evangeline M NHEric Veinot   3 189
Uniacke District NHBen Boucher   4 455
Wolfville School NHWilder Mills   5 578
Wolfville School NHHenry Walker   6 589
West Hants M NHJayden Gregory   7 490
Coldbrook & NHJohnathan Crowell   8 120
Berwick & District NHNolan Joudrey   9 69
West Hants M NHPacey Vanzoost   10 515
West Hants M NHAsher Crowley   11 483
Wolfville School NHJasper Comeau   12 560
Uniacke District NHZak Berry   13 454
Evangeline M NHHenry Lee   14 173

Event  63   Girls High Jump Intermediate
Friday 2024-05-10 - 1:00 PM

NSSAF: 1.72m Tracey Loke, Halifax West1986

Kings Hants: 1.52m Erin Mullen, KCA1994

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

West Kings D NHElla McGinty   1 539
Horton High NHTeagan Keating   2 242
Horton High NHLucy Moore   3 250
Horton High NHOlivia Mcintyre-King   4 247
King's-Edgeh NHLaura Oulton   5 339

Event  64   Boys High Jump Intermediate
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 2:30 PM

NSSAF: 1.95m Charles MacKay, Inverness Consolidated1988

Kings Hants: 1.80m Tim Ross, HHS1990

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Avon View NHKaegan Wells   1 61
West Kings D NHMax Mitchell   2 541
Central King NHAlton Hines   3 92
West Kings D NHParker Haggerty   4 529
Central King NHJack Whitewick   5 113
West Kings D NHKeigan Lemieux   6 535
King's-Edgeh NHKeaton Pardy   7 340
Avon View NHZach Reid   8 47
Central King NHThomas Ingles   9 94
King's-Edgeh NHManny Adaramodu   10 308
Avon View NHKyle Toole   11 57
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  65   Girls High Jump Senior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 3:00 PM

NSSAF: 1.72m Linda Ayer, Halifax West1983

Kings Hants: 1.55m Natasha Kennedy, CKRH2018

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Avon View NHNatalie Starratt   1 53
Avon View NHAmy Amirault   2 2

Event  66   Boys High Jump Senior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 10:30 AM

NSSAF: 2.06m Tim Wrigley, Middleton Reg.1981

Kings Hants: 1.86m Donnie Sheppard, CKRH2005

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

King's-Edgeh NHMax Stulberger   1 343
King's-Edgeh NHJosiah Dosunmu   2 317
Avon View NHTrevor Toole   3 58
West Kings D NHEthan Morse   4 542
West Kings D NHDylan Rubin   5 547

Event  67   Girls Triple Jump Junior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 3:00 PM

NSSAF: 11.00m Sierra Sweeney, Gaetzbrook2016-06-03

Kings Hants: 9.45m Paramita Adhikara, HHS or EMS?1992

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Coldbrook & NDNaomi Schofield   1 138
West Hants M NDAlina Vankippersluis   2 514
West Hants M NDDaphne Burgess   3 479
Coldbrook & NDRylee Zwicker   4 152
Evangeline M NDAila Williams   5 190
Pine Ridge M NDValea Coleman   6 435
Evangeline M NDLeighton Rafuse   7 183
Kings County NDGabriella Cuartero   8 285
Kings County NDAlyvia Lockhart   9 293
Coldbrook & NDLily Strong   10 143
West Hants M NDGwendolyn Butler   11 480
Kings County NDBailey Parrish   12 298
Coldbrook & NDElise Molnar   13 135
Evangeline M NDCate Smith   14 187
Kings County NDLeah Butler   15 282
West Hants M NDMadison Duncan   16 487
Wolfville School NDLucy Hupman   17 566
Evangeline M NDRaija Smith   18 188
Uniacke District NDRebecca Shaw   19 468
Uniacke District NDCoralee Kelly   20 462
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  68   Boys Triple Jump Junior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 10:30 AM

NSSAF: 12.03m Kaelan Schmidt, East Pictou Middle2012

Kings Hants: 11.05m Fred Harrington, HHS1966

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

West Hants M NDRj Robicheau   1 507
Northeast Ki NDDaniel Ells   2 375
Kings County NDJonas Pecenra   3 300
Kings County NDFinn Molnar   4 297
Uniacke District NDWill Macdonald   5 466
Uniacke District NDZak Berry   6 454
West Hants M NDDonald Rockwell   7 509
Uniacke District NDColton Wiseman   8 476
Uniacke District NDGabe Willman   9 473
Wolfville School NDEllis Madduma   10 577
Pine Ridge M NDTheo Spittachine   11 449
Wolfville School NDOrin Kelday   12 567
Northeast Ki NDSam MacMillan   13 399
Wolfville School NDColby Spidle   14 585
Coldbrook & NDJesse Marchand   15 134
Berwick & District NDLeander Hastings   16 68
West Hants M NDRyan Dill   17 485
West Hants M NDPacey Vanzoost   18 515
Pine Ridge M NDTanner Basley   19 429
Wolfville School NDDawson Hiltz   20 565

Event  69   Girls Triple Jump Intermediate
Friday 2024-05-10 - 11:00 AM

NSSAF: 11.40m Julia Akao, Horton High2023-05-12

Kings Hants: 11.40m Julia Akao, Horton High2023

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

King's-Edgeh NDSkye Hussey   1 327
Central King NDFiona Schofield   2 111
Horton High NDStella Millet   3 248
Avon View NDIsabel Mackay   4 35
West Kings D NDMaeve Mitchell   5 540
West Kings D NDFabrina Zellinger   6 555
Horton High NDOlivia Mcintyre-King   7 247
West Kings D NDVayda Foster   8 523
Avon View NDLara Fry   9 22
Avon View NDAbigail Long   10 31
Horton High NDJulia Akoa   11 206
Horton High NDCatie Smith   12 263
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  70   Boys Triple Jump Intermediate
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 12:30 PM

NSSAF: 13.82m Mike Arodugba, King's-Edgehill1986

Kings Hants: 12.31m Owen Hebb, NKEC2013

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Avon View NDKyle Toole   1 57
Horton High NDJulian Guzman   2 231
West Kings D NDMax Mitchell   3 541
Uniacke District NDEthan Davidson   4 458
King's-Edgeh NDHarvey Hadley   5 324
Horton High NDMilo Stettler   6 267
King's-Edgeh NDAshton Houghton   7 326
Horton High NDAaron Vernie   8 273
King's-Edgeh NDJulien Gringas   9 323
Central King NDDante Godfrey   10 88
Avon View NDKaegan Wells   11 61
Horton High NDAndrew Helyer   12 233
Avon View NDMalcolm Frost   13 21

Event  71   Girls Triple Jump Senior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 1:00 PM

NSSAF: 11.71m Gabrielle Fraser, Advocate2018-06-01

Kings Hants: 10.25m Taylor O'Leary/1998 Megan Dodge 10.16, AVON/HHS2019

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

West Kings D NDMarissa Smith   1 549
Avon View NDAlyssa Sullivan   2 54
Avon View NDClaire Wile   3 63
West Kings D NDCarmen Glavine   4 527
Central King NDMadeline Hartenhof   5 91
Horton High NDRachel Veale   6 272
King's-Edgeh NDAnna Fialova   7 321
Northeast Ki NDJane Maillet   8 400
Avon View NDNevaeh Williams   9 64
Avon View NDMya Duncan   10 17
King's-Edgeh NDLena Faulkenberger   11 320
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  72   Boys Triple Jump Senior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 2:30 PM

NSSAF: 14.25m Howie Jackson, Bridgetown1964

Kings Hants: 13.18m Ashley Smith, HHS1963

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Northeast Ki NDKingston Choi   1 366
Avon View NDReid Ward   2 59
Landmark East NDCole Crosby   3 348
Horton High NDSam Moore   4 251
West Kings D NDJehu Rice   5 545
Northeast Ki NDSam Spinney   6 418
Avon View NDTrevor Toole   7 58
Horton High NDFrank Oulton   8 257
Horton High NDNoah Beaton   9 212

Event  73   Girls Shot Put 3kg Junior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 10:30 AM

NSSAF: 11.58m Taylor Stutley, AJ Smeltzer2010

Kings Hants: 9.27m Amy McDade/Jana Spindler 10.75m 2002, EMS2013

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Evangeline M NDChloe Devoe   1 163
Pine Ridge M NDLily Jobes   2 442
Central King NDAmelia Penner   3 105
Coldbrook & NDAva Veinot   4 147
Wolfville School NDKira Vaskiv   5 588
Pine Ridge M NDSilver McDonald   6 446
Kings County NDOlive Harland   7 290
West Hants M NDViolet Stewart   8 512
Evangeline M NDAya Macdonald   9 175
Pine Ridge M NDCarleigh Veinot   10 451
Wolfville School NDOlivia Smith   11 583
West Hants M NDOlivia Petten   12 503
West Hants M NDGwendolyn Butler   13 480
Coldbrook & NDAlia Ansems   14 116
Hantsport NDEmerson Hubka   15 199
West Hants M NDKatie Davies   16 484
Pine Ridge M NDKaitlynne Mead   17 447
Coldbrook & NDLeighton Trenholm   18 144
Coldbrook & NDElise Molnar   19 135
Central King NDSadie Kinsman   20 96
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  74   Boys Shot Put 4kg Junior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 11:00 AM

NSSAF: 14.37m Logan Taylor, Bluenose Academy2016-06-03

Kings Hants: 13.43m Andrew Lindsay, COLD2007

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Evangeline M NDFinn Macdonald   1 176
Evangeline M NDJagger Oickle   2 181
Uniacke District NDBarry Young   3 477
Coldbrook & NDLogan Hirtle   4 123
Wolfville School NDJosh Kelly   5 568
Pine Ridge M NDCJ Jobes   6 441
Pine Ridge M NDTanner Basley   7 429
Berwick & District NDNolan Joudrey   8 69
Coldbrook & NDCameron MacEachern   9 130
Uniacke District NDCalan Macdonald   10 465
Wolfville School NDThomas Kelly   11 569
Hantsport NDAlex Dorman   12 197
Wolfville School NDGeorge Ostrander   13 579
Wolfville School NDJermaine Layne   14 574
Kings County NDCooper Cox   15 284
West Hants M NDDean Toole   16 513
Uniacke District NDWesley Vanwart   17 471
Kings County NDFinn Molnar   18 297
West Hants M NDRyan Dill   19 485
West Hants M NDCole Milligan   20 500
West Hants M NDThatcher Houston   21 493
Hantsport NDTaejae Cardwell   22 194
Berwick & District NDCamden Peach   23 75
Coldbrook & NDAidan Ingles   24 126
Hantsport NDMason West   25 205
Uniacke District NDWill Macdonald   26 466
Central King NDMikale Dalton   27 84
Coldbrook & NDJack Vanzoost   28 146

Event  75   Girls Shot Put 4kg Intermediate
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 2:30 PM

NSSAF: 12.98m Chelsea Whalen, Liverpool Regional2009

Kings Hants: 10.97m Diane Chiasson, WK1974

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Avon View NDGrace Rideout   1 48
West Kings D NDAbigail Veinot   2 552
West Kings D NDHannah Huntley   3 533
Horton High NDKamryn Walsh   4 276
Avon View NDCharlotte Poole   5 44
Northeast Ki NDMadi Wright   6 427
Horton High NDSarah Newcombe   7 255
Avon View NDEmma Crowell   8 10
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  76   Boys Shot Put 5kg Intermediate
Friday 2024-05-10 - 3:00 PM

NSSAF: 14.88m Cameron Whynot, Park View2016-06-03

NSSAF: 14.43m Robert Kennedy, CEC2010

Kings Hants: 13.07m Brock O'Brien, HHS2013

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

West Kings D NDChase Roberts   1 546
Northeast Ki NDIsiah States   2 420
King's-Edgeh NDMax Proctor   3 341
Avon View NDEric Swinamer   4 55
Avon View NDJayden White   5 62
West Kings D NDParker Haggerty   6 529
Uniacke District NDEthan Lavine   7 463
King's-Edgeh NDManny Adaramodu   8 308
Avon View NDLevi Spence   9 52
Avon View NDAlex Marko   10 39
Horton High NDAdael Reid   11 260
Northeast Ki NDEwan Galloway   12 382
Northeast Ki NDMac Sibley   13 416
Horton High NDJames Arias-Parris   14 209
Horton High NDMarlon Carpenter-Donovan   15 220
Central King NDZaiden Dalton   16 85
Central King NDJack Whitewick   17 113

Event  77   Girls Shot Put 4kg Senior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 12:30 PM

NSSAF: 13.26m Chelsea Whalen, Liverpool Regional2010

Kings Hants: 10.97m Jenna Seaboyer, KES2015

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Horton High NDSylvia Re   1 259
Horton High NDCecilia Martinet   2 244
Avon View NDRachel Poole   3 45
Avon View NDAlyssa Sullivan   4 54
Avon View NDAmelia Frank   5 20
Avon View NDKyanna Hope   6 26
King's-Edgeh NDLeslie Cuddihy   7 316
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  78   Boys Shot Put 6kg Senior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 1:00 PM

NSSAF: 16.17m Peter Millman, CEC2012

Kings Hants: 12.88m Isaac Melanson, HHS2016

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Horton High NDNoah Beaton   1 212
Avon View NDYinghao Long   2 32
Northeast Ki NDJordan Woodworth   3 426
Landmark East NDBenjamin Walker   4 358
Horton High NDMitch Bigelow   5 217
Avon View NDMatthew Shields   6 50
Landmark East NDRobert Huber   7 353
Landmark East NDMatt Curry   8 349
Avon View NDWilson Davison   10 13
Horton High NDQuinn Nathanson   11 253
West Kings D NDIsaac Veinot   12 553
Horton High NDRyan Sommer   13 265
West Kings D NDRichard Hernandez   14 532

Event  79   Girls Discus Throw 0.75kg Junior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 1:00 PM

NSSAF: 30.10m Sara Scott, Bayview Educational Cent2019-05-31

Kings Hants: 26.32m Emma Fulton, PINE2016

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

West Hants M NDGwendolyn Butler   1 480
Pine Ridge M NDNorah Verran   2 453
Uniacke District NDAinsley Oakley   3 467
West Hants M NDLeah Greenwood   4 489
Coldbrook & NDLily Strong   5 143
West Hants M NDBrook-Lynn Veinot   6 516
Pine Ridge M NDSilver McDonald   7 446
Kings County NDAnezka Pecenra   8 299
Pine Ridge M NDLily Jobes   9 442
Central King NDAmelia Penner   10 105
King's-Edgeh NDTinotenda Nyazvigo   11 337
Pine Ridge M NDCarleigh Veinot   12 451
Kings County NDBailey Parrish   13 298
Evangeline M NDDarcy McNeil   14 179
Hantsport NDEmerson Hubka   15 199
West Hants M NDOlivia Petten   16 503
Kings County NDOlive Harland   17 290
Coldbrook & NDAlia Ansems   18 116
Wolfville School NDOlivia Smith   19 583
Coldbrook & NDCharlotte Caldwell   20 118
Coldbrook & NDRaven Kane   21 128
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  80   Boys Discus Throw 1.0kg Junior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 2:30 PM

NSSAF: 46.76m Max Minihan, Malcolm Munr2022-06-04

Kings Hants: 39.14m Dick Brown, CD1978

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Coldbrook & NDWarren Vanderheide   1 145
Berwick & District NDNolan Joudrey   2 69
West Hants M NDMatthew Sexton   3 510
Kings County NDCooper Cox   4 284
Coldbrook & NDLanden Sewards   5 140
Kings County NDLiam Caines   6 283
Evangeline M NDJude O'Malley   7 182
Coldbrook & NDLogan Hirtle   8 123
Wolfville School NDWynn Lang   9 573
Uniacke District NDWesley Vanwart   10 471
West Hants M NDCole Milligan   11 500
Wolfville School NDJermaine Layne   12 574
Uniacke District NDTyler Wilson   13 475
Evangeline M NDRyan Zwicker   14 191
Uniacke District NDAnthony Swinemer   15 470
Wolfville School NDHenry Walker   16 589
Pine Ridge M NDCJ Jobes   17 441
Kings County NDSam Baxter   18 280
Kings County NDFinn Molnar   19 297
Hantsport NDMason West   20 205
Pine Ridge M NDTanner Basley   21 429
Wolfville School NDJasper Comeau   22 560
Coldbrook & NDAidan Ingles   23 126
West Hants M NDRyan Dill   24 485
Hantsport NDAlex Dorman   25 197
West Hants M NDThatcher Houston   26 493
Berwick & District NDCamden Peach   27 75
Central King NDMikale Dalton   28 84
Uniacke District NDWill Macdonald   29 466
Evangeline M NDJagger Oickle   30 181
Hantsport NDTaejae Cardwell   31 194
Evangeline M NDFinn Macdonald   32 176

Event  81   Girls Discus Throw 1.0kg Intermediate
Friday 2024-05-10 - 3:00 PM

NSSAF: 39.15m Sarah Colborne, CEC2012

Kings Hants: 31.52m Laura Hubbert, BER1999

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Avon View NDCharlotte Poole   1 44
Northeast Ki NDMadi Wright   2 427
West Kings D NDAbigail Veinot   3 552
Horton High NDCatie Smith   4 263
Avon View NDGrace Rideout   5 48
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  82   Boys Discus Throw 1.5kg Intermediate
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 10:30 AM

NSSAF: 42.37m Duncan McLaughlin, King's-Edgehill2018-06-02

Kings Hants: 39.10m Duncan McLaughlin, KES2018

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Avon View NDKaegan Wells   1 61
Northeast Ki NDMac Sibley   2 416
Horton High NDMarlon Carpenter-Donovan   3 220
West Kings D NDKeigan Lemieux   4 535
Horton High NDJames Arias-Parris   5 209
Avon View NDEric Swinamer   6 55
Avon View NDJayden White   7 62
Northeast Ki NDEwan Galloway   8 382
Avon View NDAlex Marko   9 39
West Kings D NDParker Haggerty   10 529
Northeast Ki NDIsiah States   11 420
King's-Edgeh NDMax Proctor   12 341
Landmark East NDEvan Rogers   13 356
Horton High NDAdael Reid   14 260
Central King NDZaiden Dalton   15 85
Horton High NDAkeem Gray   16 230
West Kings D NDChase Roberts   17 546

Event  83   Girls Discus Throw 1.0kg Senior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 11:00 AM

NSSAF: 41.92m Kayla Gallagher, CEC2012

Kings Hants: 39.40m Holly Best, WK1974

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Horton High NDSylvia Re   1 259
Landmark East NDGemma Wilson   2 359
Landmark East NDSalina Mitchell   3 354
Avon View NDAlyssa Sullivan   4 54
King's-Edgeh NDLeslie Cuddihy   5 316
Avon View NDRachel Poole   6 45
Horton High NDDila Dogan   7 227
Avon View NDKyanna Hope   8 26
Avon View NDElianne Labrecque   9 30
Horton High NDCecilia Martinet   10 244



King's-Edgehill School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:40 AM  2024-05-09  Page 41

2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  84   Boys Discus Throw 1.75kg Senior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 12:30 PM

NSSAF: 49.76m Peter Millman, CEC2012

Kings Hants: 44.54m Alex Rawding, WK2014

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Horton High NDNoah Beaton   2 212
West Kings D NDIsaac Veinot   3 553
Horton High NDMatthew Stockdale   4 268
Avon View NDYinghao Long   5 32
Horton High NDMason Johnson   6 239
Horton High NDMitch Bigelow   7 217
West Kings D NDRichard Hernandez   8 532
Landmark East NDMatt Curry   9 349
Landmark East NDRobert Huber   10 353
Avon View NDWilson Davison   11 13
Avon View NDMatthew Shields   12 50
Landmark East NDDamian Gomez   13 351

Event  85   Girls Javelin Throw 400g Junior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 2:30 PM

NSSAF: 37.38m Katherine Markusson, Astral Drive1999

Kings Hants: 30.08m Ellen Laurence/Kelsey Best 33.57 2001, KCA-CKRH2015

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Hantsport NDEmerson Hubka   1 199
West Hants M NDBrook-Lynn Veinot   2 516
Pine Ridge M NDLily Jobes   3 442
Central King NDArley Dexter   4 86
West Hants M NDViolet Stewart   5 512
Central King NDAmelia Penner   6 105
Coldbrook & NDNora Schofield   7 139
Coldbrook & NDCamley Naime   8 136
Central King NDSadie Kinsman   9 96
Coldbrook & NDNaomi Schofield   10 138
West Hants M NDGwendolyn Butler   11 480
Pine Ridge M NDCarleigh Veinot   12 451
Central King NDEllen Patterson   13 104
West Hants M NDPeyton Gillott   14 488
Pine Ridge M NDSilver McDonald   15 446
Uniacke District NDKatie Strathdee   16 469
Pine Ridge M NDRoxy Gould   17 440
Northeast Ki NDFaith Baxter   18 364
Coldbrook & NDAlia Ansems   19 116
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  91   Boys Javelin Throw 600g Junior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 3:00 PM

NSSAF: 45.48m Michael Adams, Truro Jr.2015

Kings Hants: 44.22m Mitch Getson, CKRH2007

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wolfville School NDJasper Comeau   1 560
Berwick & District NDJames Cook   2 65
Central King NDMatthew Murphy   3 101
Uniacke District NDWill Macdonald   4 466
Evangeline M NDHenry Lee   5 173
Ecole Rose d NDCaleb Howard   6 155
Coldbrook & NDJack Kickham   7 129
Wolfville School NDJermaine Layne   8 574
West Hants M NDAsher Crowley   9 483
Uniacke District NDTyler Wilson   10 475
West Hants M NDPacey Vanzoost   11 515
Evangeline M NDRyan Dolan   12 164
Berwick & District NDNolan Joudrey   13 69
Evangeline M NDJagger Oickle   14 181
Pine Ridge M NDTanner Basley   15 429
Coldbrook & NDShawn Foster   16 121
Pine Ridge M NDJackson Clarke   17 433
Central King NDMikale Dalton   18 84
Kings County NDAlex Grover   19 287
Wolfville School NDEllis Madduma   20 577
Kings County NDThomas Grover   21 288
Wolfville School NDDawson Hiltz   22 565
Kings County NDLucas Simpson   23 303
Hantsport NDMason West   24 205
Evangeline M NDJude O'Malley   25 182
Uniacke District NDBarry Young   26 477
Coldbrook & NDOliver Andrews   27 115
Hantsport NDEli Saucier   28 202
Coldbrook & NDWarren Vanderheide   29 145
West Hants M NDMatthew Sexton   30 510
West Hants M NDAlex Pitcher   31 504
Kings County NDGrayson Stanley   32 305
Hantsport NDAlex Dorman   33 197
Pine Ridge M NDRylea Coleman   34 434
Uniacke District NDCalan Macdonald   35 465
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  97   Girls Javelin Throw 500g Intermediate
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 12:30 PM

NSSAF: 41.73m Madelyn Quinn, Cobequid2016-06-04

Kings Hants: 29.87m Ellen Laurence, NKEC2017

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Avon View NDAbigail Long   1 31
Avon View NDEmma Crowell   2 10
Avon View NDGrace Rideout   3 48
Avon View NDCharlotte Poole   4 44
West Kings D NDLilia Spillner   5 550
West Kings D NDHannah Huntley   6 533
Horton High NDSarah Newcombe   7 255
Horton High NDKamryn Walsh   8 276
West Kings D NDAbigail Veinot   9 552

Event  103   Boys Javelin Throw 700g Intermediate
Friday 2024-05-10 - 1:00 PM

NSSAF: 54.19m Noah Berniquer, Cobequid2019-05-31

Kings Hants: 48.85m Kurt Getson, CKRH2011

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

West Kings D NDKeigan Lemieux   1 535
West Kings D NDChase Roberts   2 546
Horton High NDDane Boyd   3 219
Central King NDZaiden Dalton   4 85
Horton High NDJ'Shawn Anderson   5 208
Avon View NDAlex Marko   6 39
King's-Edgeh NDMax Proctor   7 341
Central King NDEzykeil Lakindanum   8 97
Avon View NDKaegan Wells   9 61
Avon View NDLevi Spence   10 52
Horton High NDAkeem Gray   11 230
Horton High NDMarlon Carpenter-Donovan   12 220
Avon View NDJordan Power   13 46
West Kings D NDMax Mitchell   14 541
Northeast Ki NDIsiah States   15 420
West Kings D NDCalen MacLeod   16 538
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  109   Girls Javelin Throw 600g Senior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 10:30 AM

NSSAF: 44.20m Chelsea Whalen, Liverpool Regional2010

Kings Hants: 39.94m Kelsey Best, CKRH2005

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Avon View NDAmy Amirault   1 2
West Kings D NDSophie Harris   2 530
Horton High NDDila Dogan   3 227
Avon View NDNatalie Starratt   4 53
Avon View NDAbigail Moran   5 41
King's-Edgeh NDLeslie Cuddihy   6 316
Avon View NDRachel Poole   7 45
Landmark East NDGemma Wilson   8 359
King's-Edgeh NDElise Hooley   9 325
King's-Edgeh NDJessica Klein   10 592

Event  115   Boys Javelin Throw 800g Senior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 11:00 AM

NSSAF: 61.64m Adam Wolkins, Shelburne2005

Kings Hants: 57.26m Darren Barton, WK1986

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Avon View NDRyan Fletcher   1 19
Horton High NDMason Johnson   2 239
West Kings D NDDylan Rubin   3 547
Avon View NDMatthew Shields   4 50
Avon View NDTrevor Toole   5 58
Horton High NDRyan Newcombe   6 254
Landmark East NDBlake Crosby   7 347
West Kings D NDIsaac Veinot   8 553
Landmark East NDCole Crosby   9 348
Horton High NDMatthew Stockdale   10 268
Northeast Ki NDJordan Woodworth   11 426
Northeast Ki NDDawson Vaughan   12 421
King's-Edgeh NDMax Stulberger   13 343
Horton High NDNoah Beaton   14 212
Landmark East NDRobert Huber   15 353
West Kings D NDRichard Hernandez   16 532
Northeast Ki NDPietro Giacemin   17 383
Northeast Ki NDCam Grover   18 386

Event  120   Girls 100 Meter Dash Supported Junior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 1:00 PM

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Berwick & District NTTayla Serino   2 78
Pine Ridge M NTLayla Finley   3 439
Pine Ridge M NTChloe Chaddock   4 432
Pine Ridge M NTIsabella Cress   5 436
Pine Ridge M NTMaggie Benjamin   6 430
Horton High NTKaylee Vaughan   7 271
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  122   Girls 100 Meter Dash Supported Senior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 1:00 PM

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Horton High NTJessica Steele   1 266
Northeast Ki NTJayla Roberson   2 412
Horton High NTOlivia Wamboldt   3 277
Horton High NTTorri Cooke   4 224
Northeast Ki NTMadison Randall-Johnstone   5 410
Avon View NTJessa MacRae   6 38
Horton High NTJohanna Tebogt   7 270

Event  123   Boys 100 Meter Dash Supported Senior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 1:00 PM

 Name  SchoolLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Northeast Ki NTTurner Forgeron   2 380
Horton High NTXavier Farris   3 228
Avon View NTKenan Hunt   4 27
Horton High NTDaniel Kendall   5 243
Northeast Ki NTMax Whitney   6 423
Northeast Ki NTAidan Grant   7 385

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Avon View NTMatthew Irving   1 28
Northeast Ki NTMichael Hill   2 389
Horton High NTEric Outhouse   3 258
Horton High NTJosh Walsh   4 275
Horton High NTChase Johnson   5 238
Horton High NTZach Kalpatchiev   6 241
Horton High NTBryson Beckwith   7 213
Horton High NTIsaac Benjamin   8 215

Event  124   Girls Shot Put 3kg 3 throws Supported Junior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 10:00 AM

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Horton High NDKaylee Vaughan   1 271
Pine Ridge M NDMaggie Benjamin   2 430
Pine Ridge M NDChloe Chaddock   3 432
Pine Ridge M NDIsabella Cress   4 436
Pine Ridge M NDLayla Finley   5 439
Berwick & District NDTayla Serino   6 78

Event  126   Girls Shot Put 3kg 3 throws Supported Senior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 12:00 PM

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Northeast Ki NDMadison Randall-Johnstone   1 410
Horton High NDJohanna Tebogt   2 270
Northeast Ki NDJayla Roberson   3 412
Horton High NDJessica Steele   4 266
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  127   Boys Shot Put 4kg 3 throws Supported Senior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 12:00 PM

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Northeast Ki NDMax Whitney   1 423
Horton High NDJosh Walsh   2 275
Horton High NDIsaac Benjamin   3 215
Northeast Ki NDMichael Hill   4 389
Avon View NDWarren Dill   5 15
Horton High NDChase Johnson   6 238
Avon View NDRobert Allen   7 1
Avon View NDJaydan Brigley   8 7
Northeast Ki NDTurner Forgeron   9 380
Horton High NDIsaac Chapman   10 221
Horton High NDXavier Farris   11 228
Horton High NDBryson Beckwith   12 213
Northeast Ki NDAidan Grant   13 385
Horton High NDDaniel Kendall   14 243

Event  128   Girls Long Jump 3 jumps Supported Junior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 12:00 PM

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Pine Ridge M NDLayla Finley   1 439
Berwick & District NDTayla Serino   2 78
Pine Ridge M NDIsabella Cress   3 436
Pine Ridge M NDMaggie Benjamin   4 430
Pine Ridge M NDChloe Chaddock   5 432
Horton High NDKaylee Vaughan   6 271

Event  130   Girls Long Jump 3 jumps Supported Senior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 10:00 AM

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Avon View NDAna Brost   1 8
Horton High NDTorri Cooke   2 224
Horton High NDJohanna Tebogt   3 270
Horton High NDJessica Steele   4 266
Northeast Ki NDMadison Randall-Johnstone   5 410
Horton High NDOlivia Wamboldt   6 277
Horton High NDKinsey Baldwin   7 211
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  131   Boys Long Jump 3 jumps Supported Senior
Friday 2024-05-10 - 10:00 AM

 Name  SchoolPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Northeast Ki NDMichael Hill   1 389
Horton High NDEric Outhouse   2 258
Horton High NDIsaac Benjamin   3 215
Northeast Ki NDMax Whitney   4 423
Northeast Ki NDTurner Forgeron   5 380
Horton High NDDaniel Kendall   6 243
Horton High NDXavier Farris   7 228
Horton High NDBryson Beckwith   8 213
Horton High NDChase Johnson   9 238

Event  132   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Junior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 12:30 PM

NSSAF: 52.50 Riverside Education Center2014

Kings Hants: 55.70 Evangeline Middle School, EMS2018

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

B NTNortheast Kings Education Cent   1  
1) #364 Faith Baxter 2) #368 Myra Coburn 3) #397 Zaylia LeBlanc 4) #363 Felicity Batstone

A NTUniacke District   2  
B NTWest Hants Middle School   3  

1) #501 Lena Newton 2) #492 Sammy Hatt 3) #478 Paisley Adshade 4) #484 Katie Davies

B NTColdbrook & District   4  
A NTNortheast Kings Education Cent   5  

1) #374 Alora Ells 2) #362 Ada Barnett 3) #401 Ava Martell 4) #404 Leia Murray

A NTWolfville School   6  
1) #586 Ellie Taylor 2) #570 Ella Knock 3) #576 Lily MacLean 4) #575 Jorja Loner

A NTKing's-Edgehill School   7  
A NTColdbrook & District   8  

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

A NTEvangeline Middle School   1  
B NTWolfville School   2  

1) #582 Eve Schneider 2) #564 Emily Haysom 3) #584 Matilda Sorbetti

A NTCentral Kings Rural High Schoo   3  
1) #80 Journey Baird 2) #86 Arley Dexter 3) #100 Anna Murphy 4) #114 Makayla Willsey

B NTKings County Academy   4  
1) #299 Anezka Pecenra 2) #307 Julianna Whelan 3) #290 Olive Harland 4) #282 Leah Butler

A NTPine Ridge Middle School   5  
B NTEvangeline Middle School   6  
A NTWest Hants Middle School   7  

1) #497 Charlotte MacLean 2) #479 Daphne Burgess 3) #480 Gwendolyn Butler 4) #487 Madison Duncan

A NTKings County Academy   8  
1) #293 Alyvia Lockhart 2) #298 Bailey Parrish 3) #304 Chloe Stacey 4) #301 Bryce Power
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2024 SSNS Kings and Hants District Track and Field Championships - 2024-05-10
King's-Edgehill School Tanna Track

Meet Program

Event  133   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Junior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 12:30 PM

NSSAF: 48.40 Astral Drive (hand)1990

Kings Hants: 51.26 West Hants Mid. School, WHMS2016

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

B NTColdbrook & District   3  
B NTNortheast Kings Education Cent   4  

1) #375 Daniel Ells 2) #417 Wyatt Smith 3) #399 Sam MacMillan 4) #402 Jonah Miedema

B NTWest Hants Middle School   5  
1) #507 Rj Robicheau 2) #495 Joe Isenor 3) #509 Donald Rockwell 4) #491 Liam Gregory

B NTKings County Academy   6  
1) #296 Obaloluwa Mejolegbe 2) #305 Grayson Stanley 3) #286 William Ezumezu 4) #303 Lucas Simpson

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

A NTKing's-Edgehill School   1  
A NTWest Hants Middle School   2  

1) #510 Matthew Sexton 2) #508 Parker Robinson-Forsythe 3) #506 Jaden Reid 4) #490 Jayden Gregory

A NTNortheast Kings Education Cent   3  
1) #414 Kelton Sanford 2) #394 Wyatt Kaiser 3) #424 Jai Wilson 4) #369 Lynden Coleman

A NTWolfville School   4  
1) #567 Orin Kelday 2) #587 Owen Tomack 3) #563 Connor Hall 4) #578 Wilder Mills

A NTHantsport   5  
1) #200 Mason Redden 2) #205 Mason West 3) #192 Bryson Barker 4) #203 Austin Schofield

A NTColdbrook & District   6  
A NTUniacke District   7  
A NTKings County Academy   8  

1) #300 Jonas Pecenra 2) #284 Cooper Cox 3) #306 Eli Welton 4) #294 Boden MacKenzie

Event  134   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 12:30 PM

NSSAF: 51.34 Lockview High School2019-06-01

Kings Hants: 53.34 Horton, HHS2017

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

B NTAvon View   1  
A NTNortheast Kings Education Cent   2  

1) #365 Lauren Bentley 2) #391 Serena Hume 3) #393 Kay Johnson 4) #413 Ella Sanford

A NTWest Kings District   3  
1) #539 Ella McGinty 2) #550 Lilia Spillner

A NTAvon View   4  
A NTKing's-Edgehill School   5  
B NTNortheast Kings Education Cent   6  

1) #396 Waverly LeBlanc 2) #381 Evelyn Freeman 3) #378 Elisa Ferraro 4) #370 Max Dechert

A NTHorton High   7  

Event  135   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 12:30 PM

NSSAF: 45.50 Sackville High (hand)1976

Kings Hants: 44.12 Central Kings, CKRH2009

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

B NTHorton High   4  
B NTNortheast Kings Education Cent   5  

1) #361 Owen Barkhouse 2) #371 Noah Delorey 3) #392 Lauchlan Jacobs 4) #407 Devon Poyser
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Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals...(Event  135   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate)

A NTCentral Kings Rural High Schoo   1  
A NTWest Kings District   2  

1) #519 Hayden Buchanon 2) #541 Max Mitchell 3) #535 Keigan Lemieux

A NTNortheast Kings Education Cent   3  
1) #419 Silas Spinney 2) #360 Toby Baker 3) #372 Noah Duyan 4) #377 Ryan Ernst

A NTAvon View   4  
A NTKing's-Edgehill School   5  
A NTUniacke District   6  
A NTHorton High   7  

Event  136   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Senior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 12:30 PM

NSSAF: 50.32 CEC2004

Kings Hants: 52.25 Horton, HHS2013

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

B NTCentral Kings Rural High Schoo   3  
1) #89 Maggie Gordon 2) #95 Hannah King 3) #108 Lila Price

B NTWest Kings District   4  
1) #527 Carmen Glavine 2) #551 Charlotte Tagg

B NTNortheast Kings Education Cent   5  
1) #387 Clara Gryselier 2) #422 Kiera Way-Hopkins 3) #379 Brielle Finigan 4) #411 Josephine Rheynolds

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

A NTNortheast Kings Education Cent   2  
1) #388 Ava Harris 2) #400 Jane Maillet 3) #405 Marie Pacenka 4) #415 Olivia Seaman

A NTCentral Kings Rural High Schoo   3  
1) #82 Annika Brobbel 2) #87 Grace Ecker 3) #91 Madeline Hartenhof 4) #102 Julia Nickerson

A NTKing's-Edgehill School   4  
A NTWest Kings District   5  

1) #525 Abi Fugger 2) #549 Marissa Smith 3) #517 Mikayla Barter

A NTAvon View   6  
A NTHorton High   7  

Event  137   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Senior
Saturday 2024-05-11 - 12:30 PM

NSSAF: 43.26 CEC2014

Kings Hants: 45.68 Avonview/KES 2019, AVON2017

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

B NTWest Kings District   2  
1) #547 Dylan Rubin 2) #542 Ethan Morse 3) #545 Jehu Rice 4) #520 Oliver During

B NTHorton High   3  
B NTAvon View   4  

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

A NTAvon View   2  
A NTCentral Kings Rural High Schoo   3  

1) #79 Jonas Anderson 2) #81 Harrison Basquill 3) #93 Jack Ingles 4) #110 Rowyn Sanford

A NTKing's-Edgehill School   4  
A NTNortheast Kings Education Cent   5  

1) #384 Jamar Graham 2) #366 Kingston Choi 3) #418 Sam Spinney 4) #398 Ceighan Lindeman

A NTHorton High   6  
A NTWest Kings District   7  

1) #521 Aiden Estey 2) #537 Avery MacLeod 3) #528 Emerson Gurney 4) #543 Isaac Morse


